Facts & Statistics

For a 1,200sf house, built in 2010 on a 10,000sf lot in each
town see the info below as provided by the Assessor’s Office

Land

Total Fair Market Value

Assessed Value
2010 Rec/BOCES Mill

Amount Paid for
REC/BOCES Mills

Amount paid if mill was
increased by 1 mill for
BOCES for a total of 2.5
REC/BOCES Mill

$32,500
$114, 815
$10,907
.0015

$16.36

$27.27

$31,500
$113,815
$10,812
0015

$16.22

$27.03

$52,000
$143,999
$13,680
.0015

$20.52

$34.20




