Facts & Statistics

• For a 1,200sf house, built in 2010 on a 10,000sf lot in each town see the info below as provided by the Assessor's Office

	Big Piney	Marbleton	Pinedale
Land	\$32,500	\$31,500	\$52,000
Total Fair Market Value	\$114, 815	\$113,815	\$143,999
Assessed Value	\$10,907	\$10,812	\$13,680
2010 Rec/BOCES Mill	.0015	.0015	.0015
Amount Paid for REC/BOCES Mills	\$16.36	\$16.22	\$20.52
Amount paid if mill was increased by 1 mill for BOCES for a total of 2.5 REC/BOCES Mill	\$27.27	\$27.03	\$34.20